Al Campbell

Director
Represented by:
Hugo Young
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2024 Only Child
(Director)
2024 Cunk on Life
2024 - Inside No. 9 (S9)
2023 The Change
2022 Code 404 Series 3
2021 Death To 2020 (Director)
2020- Code 404 2 (Director)
2020 Two Weeks To Live (Director)
2019 Code 404 (Director)
2018 Rose Matafeo Blap (Director)

COMPANY

BBC/Happy Tramp North

Broke & Bones / BBC

BBC Comedy Productions

Expectation / Channel 4

Kudos / Sky

Broke and Bones / Netflix

Kudos / Sky

Kudos / Sky

Water & Power / Kudos /
Sky

Avalon / C4

PROJECT DETAILS

Complete

Complete

Diane Morgan Philomena Cunk special

Now out on BBC

Directing 2 episodes of the final series: The Trolley
Problem, and Mulberry Close

Series director

Series director

Satirical documentary written by Charlie Brooker

In production

Series director

Series director

Comedy starring Maisie Williams

Series director

Action-comedy-drama starring Stephen Graham & Danny
Mays

Blap written by and starring winner of Best Edinburgh
Comedy show 2018, Rose Matafeo
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2017-

2017-

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2012

2013

2012

2011

2011

Dead Pixels (Director)

Johnny Cash & The Ostrich

Man Down 4 (Director)

Bloody Tracy (Director)

Drifters 4 (Director)

Man Down 3 (Director)

Drifters 3 (Director)

A Gert Lush Christmas (Director)

Man Down 2 (Director)

Bad Education 3

Man Down (Director)

Flavours (Director)

The Midnight Beast 2 (Director)

It's Kevin (Director)

Fit (Director)

The Tape Face Tapes (Director)

Charlie Brooker's 2011 Weekly Wipe
(Director)

How TV Ruined Your Life (Director)

Various Artists / E4

Avalon / Sky

Avalon / C4

Fudgepark / Sky

Bwark / E4

Avalon / Channel 4

Bward / E4

Avalon (TV Movie)

Avalon / Channel 4

Tiger Aspect / BBC3

Tiger Aspect / BBC 3

Retort / Channel 4

Warp Films / E4

BBC/BBC 2

BBC/BBC 2

BBC/BBC 2

BBC

Zeppotron / BBC

In production
Written by Jon Brown
Part animated comedy series

Exec-produced by Sam Bain & Jesse Armstrong

In production

Part of the Urban Myth Anthology series

Series director

Written by & starring Greg Davies

Part of the Halloween Comedy Shorts collection

Starring Jayde Adams

6 x 30min

6 x 30min

Starred Greg Davies

6 x 30min

6 x 30min

Starred Greg Davies

6 x 30min

Starring Jack Whitehall

1 x 30min

TV Mini Series

6 x 30min

6 x 30min

Starred Kevin Eldon

13 x 30min

TV Movie

TV Movie

Written by Charlie Brooker

6 x 30min



2011

2011

2010

2010

2009-10

AWARDS

DATE

2011

2013

Flash Prank (Director)

Splash Media / MTV

Comedy Summit: The World's Ultimate Mad Monk / E4 TV Movie

Prankster (Director)

Charlie Brooker's 2010 Weekly Wipe BBC TV Movie

(Director)

James May's Man Lab (Director) Blockhead and May / BBC 2 1 episode

Newswipe (Director) Zeppotron / BBC Series 1-2

PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
BAFTA TV Awards Nominated for Best Comedy Programme (WIPE)

BAFTA TV Awards Nominated for BAFTA Children's Award Best Comedy

British Comedy Awards

(FIT)

Nominated for Best Sketch Show - IT'S KEVIN



