## Al Campbell

## Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	Only Child (Director)	BBC/Happy Tramp North	Complete
2024	Cunk on Life	Broke & Bones / BBC	Complete
			Diane Morgan Philomena Cunk special
2024 -	Inside No. 9 (S9)	BBC Comedy Productions	Now out on BBC
			Directing 2 episodes of the final series: The Trolley Problem, and Mulberry Close
2023	The Change	Expectation / Channel 4	Series director
2022	Code 404 Series 3	Kudos / Sky	Series director
2021	Death To 2020 (Director)	Broke and Bones / Netflix	Satirical documentary written by Charlie Brooker
2020-	Code 404 2 (Director)	Kudos / Sky	In production
			Series director
2020	Two Weeks To Live (Director)	Kudos / Sky	Series director
			Comedy starring Maisie Williams
2019	Code 404 (Director)	Water & Power / Kudos /	Series director
		Sky	Action-comedy-drama starring Stephen Graham & Danny Mays
2018	Rose Matafeo Blap (Director)	Avalon / C4	Blap written by and starring winner of Best Edinburgh Comedy show 2018, Rose Matafeo



2017-	Dead Pixels (Director)	Various Artists / E4	In production
			Written by Jon Brown
			Part animated comedy series
			Exec-produced by Sam Bain & Jesse Armstrong
2017-	Johnny Cash & The Ostrich	Avalon / Sky	In production
			Part of the Urban Myth Anthology series
2017	Man Down 4 (Director)	Avalon / C4	Series director
			Written by & starring Greg Davies
2016	Bloody Tracy (Director)	Fudgepark / Sky	Part of the Halloween Comedy Shorts collection
			Starring Jayde Adams
2016	Drifters 4 (Director)	Bwark / E4	6 x 30min
2016	Man Down 3 (Director)	Avalon / Channel 4	6 x 30min
			Starred Greg Davies
2015	Drifters 3 (Director)	Bward / E4	6 x 30min
2015	A Gert Lush Christmas (Director)	Avalon (TV Movie)	
2014	Man Down 2 (Director)	Avalon / Channel 4	6 x 30min
			Starred Greg Davies
2014	Bad Education 3	Tiger Aspect / BBC3	6 x 30min
			Starring Jack Whitehall
2014	Man Down (Director)	Tiger Aspect / BBC 3	1 x 30min
2014	Flavours (Director)	Retort / Channel 4	TV Mini Series
2014	The Midnight Beast 2 (Director)	Warp Films / E4	6 x 30min
2012	It's Kevin (Director)	BBC / BBC 2	6 x 30min
			Starred Kevin Eldon
2013	Fit (Director)	BBC / BBC 2	13 x 30min
2012	The Tape Face Tapes (Director)	BBC / BBC 2	TV Movie
2011	Charlie Brooker's 2011 Weekly Wipe (Director)	ввс	TV Movie
2011	How TV Ruined Your Life (Director)	Zeppotron / BBC	Written by Charlie Brooker
			6 x 30min

2011	Flash Prank (Director)	Splash Media / MTV	
2011	Comedy Summit: The World's Ultimate Prankster (Director)	Mad Monk / E4	TV Movie
2010	Charlie Brooker's 2010 Weekly Wipe (Director)	BBC	TV Movie
2010	James May's Man Lab (Director)	Blockhead and May / BBC 2	1 episode
2009-10	Newswipe (Director)	Zeppotron / BBC	Series 1 - 2

## **AWARDS**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2011	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for Best Comedy Programme (WIPE)	
2013	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for BAFTA Children's Award Best Comedy (FIT)	
	British Comedy Awards		Nominated for Best Sketch Show - IT'S KEVIN